
 

 

School Calendar 
2024-2025 Academic Year 

 

 
Autumn Term 2024 (14 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Monday, 9th September 

Term Starts Tuesday, 10th September 

Term Ends Friday, 13th December 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 14th December 
 
 

Spring Term 2025 (11 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Sunday 5th January 

Term Starts Monday, 6th January 

Term Ends Friday, 21st March 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 22nd March 
 
 

Summer Term 2025 (11 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Sunday, 6th April 

Term Starts Monday, 7th April 

Term Ends* Friday, 20th June 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 23rd June 

 

 

Graduation Day To be announced 
 
 
 
* Term end date will be earlier for students who progress to FAD Plus at UAL 

 
 
 
 

Easter Sunday 2025 – 20th April 


